416axiomtek.com © 2017 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
E
m
bedded
M
icroB
oxes
2

Applications
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Wallmount PC controller
Embedded PC controller
Unattended controller
Compact industrial PC
1 x System unit with riser card
1 x Power cord (optional)
Standard
EM60320I
EM60320I-CF
Embedded MicroBox for Mini-ITX SBC
Embedded MicroBox for Mini-ITX SBC
Standard
MANO861/MANO871/MANO842
Optional
AX96125 (2 PCI)
AX96140 (2 PCI)
AX96145 (2 PCIe)
AX96147 (2 PCIe)
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel